
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 

17A 

44 

21 

48 

60 

14 

29 

38 

46 

2 

58 

128 

10A 

35 

28 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1 

2 

7 

3 

8 

9 

10 

11 

1 

Name 

Gustavo Ortega 

Wally Dallenbach 

Marc Sharinn 

Scott Borchetta 

Rudy Revak 

Phil Lasco 

Samuel LeComte 

John McCormick 

Michael Zoch 

John Cloud 

Walter Reed 

Jerry Stoughton 

Mike Rowe 

Dirk Leuenberger 

Walter Brown 

Class 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10SC3 

10SC3 

10GT4 

10SC3 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10GT2G 

Best Tm 

2:11.901 

2:12.275 

2:18.276 

2:17.954 

2:20.454 

2:18.113 

2:21.295 

2:28.060 

2:27.740 

2:27.808 

2:29.350 

2:29.232 

2:31.391 

2:26.318 

2:22.758 

Year 

2005 

2000 

2015 

2020 

2005 

2016 

2006 

2006 

1996 

1993 

2004 

1999 

2016 

2010 

1987 

Make/Model 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Mustang Cobra 

Weaver RC Dodge Challenger 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Monte Carlo 

Ford Fusion 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Pontiac Grand Prix 

Howe ASA/GTA 

Panoz GT-RA 

Chevrolet T2 

Dodge Viper 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Color 

Orange 

Red 

Black/Green 

Black/Yellow/Red 

Black/White 

Red/Black/Blue 

Black/White/Gray 

Yellow/Red 

Yellow 

Black 

Red/White/Yellow 

White 

Black/Blue 

Yellow/Blue 

Pink 

Hometown 

San Jose Costa Rica 

Naples FL 

Cold Spring Harbor NY 

Nashville TN 

Spring TX 

Osprey FL 

Flower Mound TX 

Nashville TN 

Temple TX 

Naples FL 

Alleyton TX 

Albuquerque NM 

Plano TX 

Redmond WA 

Scottsdale AZ 
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Margin of Victory 

0.448 

Avg. Speed 

88.433 

Best Lap Tm 

2:11.901 

Best Speed 

92.797 

Best Lap by 

17A - Gustavo Ortega 

SVRA Austin SpeedTour 

Group 10 & International GT 

Group 10 Race 1/IGT Race 2 

Race started at 15:34:06 

Circuit of the Americas 3.400 miles 

11/6/2021 15:15 


